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June 2024 Council of Chapter Representatives Meeting 
 
Tony Adolfs 
Daphne 
SMACNA Greater Chicago 
1415 W. 22nd St., Suite 1200 
Oak Brook, IL 60523 
Phone: 630-383-1691 
Email: tony@smacnagreaterchicago.org 

 
Glen Armstrong 
Restaurant Ventilation Design 
PO Box 35 
Wenonah, NJ 08090 
Phone: 610-828-4055 
Email: garmstrong@rvdinstallations.com 

 
LaTisha Bader 
Denver Women's Recovery 
3801 E. Florida Ave., Ste 650 
Denver, CO 80210 
Phone:  
Email: latishabader@gmail.com 

 
Mike Bailey 
Mestek Machinery 
3132 Neal Ct 
Cumming, GA 30041 
Phone: 678-646-2385 
Email: mbailey@mestek.com 

 
Dustin Berger 
SMACNA National 
4201 Lafayette Center Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Phone: 703-803-2980 
Email: dberger@smacna.org 

 
Bridgette Bienacker 
SMACNA National 
4201 Lafayette Center Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Phone: 703-803-2987 
Email: bbienacker@smacna.org 

 
Joye Blanscett 
SMACNA National 
4201 Lafayette Center Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Phone: 703-803-2997 
Email: jblanscett@smacna.org 

 
Tavia Brunner 
SMACNA of San Diego 
8240 Parkway Drive, #207 
La Mesa, CA 91942 
Phone: 619-460-5362 
Email: tbrunner@sd-smacna.org 

 
John Contrubis 
NYC SMACNA 
16 Court St., 2100 
Brooklyn, NY 11241 
Phone: 718-624-4600 
Email: contrubis@nycsmacna.org 

 
Tom Coonan 
Kris 
Admiral Heating & Ventilating, Inc. 
4150 Litt Dr. 
Hillside, IL 60162 
Phone: 708-932-5368 
Email: tcoonan@admiralheating.com 

 
Nathan Cooper 
Laura 
SMACNA Colorado 
1114 W 7th Ave, Ste 250 
Denver, CO 80204 
Phone: 515-478-0150 
Email: ncooper@smacnacolorado.org 

 
Justin Crandol 
SMACNA National 
4201 Lafayette Center Dr. 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Phone: 703-803-2980 
Email: jcrandol@smacna.org 

 
Patrick Cunningham 
Federated Insurance 
121 E Park Sq. 
Owatonna, MN 55060 
Phone: 816-805-1474 
Email: pjcunningham@fedins.com 

 
Kristin De Guzman 
Aljay 
SMACNA National 
4201 Lafayette Center Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Phone: 941-400-9337 
Email: kdeguzman@smacna.org 

 
Abbie de Pano-Sanchez 
SMACNA National 
4201 Lafayette Center Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Phone: 703-803-2980 
Email: asanchez@smacna.org 

 
Nathan Dills 
Shannon 
ACP Sheet Netal 
PO Box 14709 
Oklahoma City, OK 73113 
Phone: 405-755-9780 
Email: nathandills@acpsheetmetal.com 

 
Louis Doro 
Melissa 
C.A.Q.S 
161 Brady Ave 
Hawthorne, NY 10532 
Phone: 914-762-7365 
Email: ldoro@caqs.com 

 
Carol Duncan 
Dave 
General Sheet Metal 
16345 SE Evelyn Street 
Clackamas, OR 97015 
Phone: 503-998-7110 
Email: cduncan@gsmw.com 
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Edward Fetchen 
Valerie 
Fetchen Sheet Metal, Inc. 
329 S. Main St. 
Old Forge, PA 18518 
Phone: 570-241-4430 
Email: edjr@fetchenhvac.com 

 
Susannah Forde 
Martin Brown 
SMACNA National 
4201 Lafayette Center Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Phone: 703-803-2980 
Email: sforde@smacna.org 

 
Louis Garas 
McDonald Air & Sheet Metal, Inc. 
2730 Eunice Avenue 
Orlando, FL 32808 
Phone: 407-464-6900 
Email: louis@mcdonaldair.com 

 
Ronda Gilliland-Lopez 
Isis & Osiris 
SMACNA of New Mexico 
4901 Chappell Drive NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87107 
Phone: 505-681-9952 
Email: mca@mcaofnm.org 

 
Carol Goguen 
Greg 
SMACNA Arizona 
515 E. Carefree Hwy., #350 
Phoenix, AZ 85085 
Phone: 602-734-0214 
Email: smacna@smacna-az.org 

 
Jan Green 
Nicole Green 
Michigan Chapter SMACNA 
1152 Haslett Road / PO Box 220 
Haslett, MI 48840 
Phone: 517-339-1123 
Email: smacna@comcast.net 

 
David Hames 
Kelly 
SMACNA of  Western Oklahoma 
2725 Walnut Road 
Norman, OK 73072 
Phone: 405-361-9832 
Email: davidhames@cox.net 

 
Jason Hanson 
Shanna 
Dakota Metal Fabrication Inc 
312 3rd St. 
Manvel, ND 58256 
Phone: 701-740-3521 
Email: jason@dakotametalfab.com 

 
Aaron Hilger 
SMACNA National 
4201 Lafayette Center Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Phone: 703-803-2980 
Email: ahilger@smacna.org 

 
Jeremy Holburn 
SMOHIT Mental Health Network 
Boulder, CO 
Phone: 703-739-7130 
Email: jeremyholburn@gmail.com 

 
Eli Howard 
SMACNA National 
4201 Lafayette Center Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Phone: 703-803-2980 
Email: ehoward@smacna.org 

 
Peter Jenkins 
SMCA of Philadelphia 
955 Louis Dr. 
Warminster, PA 18974 
Phone: 610-828-4055 
Email: pjenkins@smca.org 

 
Linda Jennings 
SMACNA National 
4201 Lafayette Center Dr. 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Phone: 703-803-2980 
Email: ljennings@smacna.org 

 
William Johnson 
Berglund Sheet Metal 
10210 Dennis Dr. 
Urbandale, IA 50322 
Phone: 515-360-2800 
Email: bsmwcj@mchsi.com 

 
Kevin Johnson 
Terrie 
Peck Hannaford Briggs 
12568 Burns Rd. 
California, KY 41007 
Phone: 513-746-5237 
Email: kjohnson@phb1899.com 

 
Dan Kelly 
Felhaber Larson 
220 S 6th St. Ste 200 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
Phone: 612-373-8512 
Email: dkelly@felhaber.com 

 
Paul Klaus 
Chalaine 
icon  Mechanical 
1616 Cleveland Blvd. 
Granite City, IL 62040 
Phone: 314-568-2709 
Email: pklaus@iconmech.com 

 
Jack Knox 
Barbara 
R. F. Knox Company 
PO Box 1337 
Smyrna, GA 30081 
Phone: 770-434-7401 
Email: jack@rfknox.com 
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Tony Kocurek 
Cindy 
Energy Balance & Integration 
4901 Chappell Drive NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87107 
Phone: 505-681-9952 
Email: tkocurek@ebinm.com 

 
Jonathan Kowalski 
SMACCA Milwaukee 
11001 W. Plank Court, Suite 100 
Wauwatosa, WI 53226 
Phone: 414-469-8276 
Email: jonathan@pmsmca.com 

 
Scott Krum 
Legacy Mechanical 
6800 Broadway #1 
Denver, CO 80221 
Phone: 303-961-4227 
Email: skrum@legacy-mechanical.com 

 
Shelley Lester 
SMACNA Utah 
179 W Haven Ave. 
Salt Lake City, UT 84115 
Phone: 801-641-5046 
Email: shelleylester@sisna.com 

 
Tom Martin 
Julia Martin 
T.H. Martin Inc. 
8500 Brookpark Rd. 
Cleveland, OH 44307 
Phone: 216-337-7589 
Email: tomjr@thmartin.net 

 
Doug Mayse 
Terri 
Rieck Construction 
5245 Wadsworth Rd. 
Dayton, OH 45414 
Phone: 937-603-2283 
Email: doug.mayse@rieckconst.com 

 
Daniel McCallum 
ITI/NEMI/SMOHIT 
3180 Fairview Park Dr., Suite 400 
Falls Church, VA  22042 
Phone: 484-620-5902 
Email: dmccallum@sheetmetal-iti.org 

 
Caroline McGraw 
SMACNA National 
4201 Lafayette Center Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Phone: 703-803-2984 
Email: cmcgraw@smacna.org 

 
Susan Miller 
Rob 
SMACNA - St. Louis 
12977 N Forty Dr, Suite 108 
Saint Louis, MO 63141 
Phone: 314-427-7117 
Email: susan@smacnastlouis.org 

 
Andrew Moreno 
Able Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc., 
1020 Colorado Ave, Suite A 
Chula Vista, CA 91911 
Phone: 619-409-9100 
Email: amoreno@ableac.net 

 
Denise Murphy McGraw 
Hill, Gosdeck & McGraw, LLC 
99 Washington Ave Ste. 400 
Albany, NY 12210 
Phone: 518-463-5449 
Email: dmurphymcgraw@hgmlobby.com 

 
Daniel Owens 
Kathy 
McIntosh Corporation 
PO Box 472208 
Tulsa, OK 74147 
Phone: 918-270-1414 
Email: owens.d@mcintoshok.com 

 
Randy Pagel 
Linda 
Bumler Mechanical 
6260 18 ½ Mile Road 
Sterling Heights, MI 48314 
Phone: 526-731-0028 
Email: randy.pagel@bumlermech.com 

 
Eric Payne 
Christine 
DKM Heating & Air Conditioning 
5844 Walnut St. 
Loomis, CA 95650 
Phone: 916-652-4478 
Email: epayne@dkmhvac.com 

 
Joel Petersheim 
Milwaukee Tool 
189 Mohawk Dr. 
Pittsburgh, PA 15228 
Phone: 484-661-8541 
Email: Joel.Petersheim@milwaukeetool.com 

 
Robert Pope 
Judi 
SMRCA 
7250 Poe Ave, Suite 410 
Dayton, OH 45414 
Phone: 937-603-4604 
Email: bpope@assnsoffice.com 

 
Maggie Powers 
SMACNA National 
4201 Lafayette Center Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Phone: 703-803-3732 
Email: mpowers@smacna.org 

 
John Quarnstrom 
Connie 
SMARCA, Inc. 
6200 Shingle Creek Pkwy Ste. 130 
Brooklyn Center, MN 55430 
Phone: 763-593-0941 
Email: john@smarca.com 
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Edmund Robison 
SMOHIT 
3180 Fairview Park Dr., Suite 400 
Falls Church, VA 22042 
Phone: 217-836-5524 
Email: erobison@smohit.org 

 
Joseph Samia 
Teresa 
Central Consolidated, Inc. 
3435 W Harry St. 
Wichita, KS 67213 
Phone: 316-644-8209 
Email: jsamia@centralconsolidated.net 

 
Darlene Schiffli 
SMACNA of Oklahoma 
604 S Zunis Ave. 
Tulsa, OK 74104 
Phone: 918-859-9187 
Email: Darlene.SMACNAOK@gmail.com 

 
Lori Schmidt 
Brian Bell 
Northern Indiana SMCA 
358 Ridgeview Drive, Jeff Scheive 
Chesterton, IN 46304 
Phone: 219-793-2828 
Email: lori@nismca.com 

 
Keith Scott 
TALLsmall Productions, LLC 
Baltimore, MD 21212 
Phone: 443-540-0125 
Email: 
keithandrebecca@tallsmallproductions.org 

 
Rebecca Scott 
TALLsmall Productions, LLC 
Baltimore, MD 21212 
Phone: 443-540-0125 
Email: 
keithandrebecca@tallsmallproductions.org 

 
Alan Seidman 
SMACNA SENY 
330 Meadow Avenue 
Newburgh, NY 12550 
Phone: 845-562-4280 
Email: aseidman@ccahv.com 

 
Ginger Slaick 
Georgia SMACNA & North Carolina SMACNA 
52-A Jopena Blvd 
Hoschton, GA 30548 
Phone: 770-237-5830 
Email: gslaick@georgiasmacna.com 

 
John Solla 
Center Sheet Metal, Inc. 
1371 East Bay Avenue 
Bronx, NY 10474 
Phone: 718-893-6700 
Email: john@centersheetmetal.com 

 
Cheryl Sprague 
SMACNA Sacramento 
2941 Sunrise Blvd., Suite 210 
Fair Oaks, CA 95628 
Phone: 916-494-3383 
Email: csprague@smacnasac.org 

 
Jen Squirewell 
Jada Squirewell 
SMACNA National 
4201 Lafayette Center Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Phone: 703-995-4032 
Email: jsquirewell@smacna.org 

 
Michael Steidel 
Castle Heating & Air Inc 
4944 Commerce Parkway 
Warrensville Hts, OH 44128 
Phone: 216-696-3940 
Email: msteidel@castlehvac.net 

 
Chris Stockwell 
US Sheet Metal, Inc. 
3200 Enterprise Street 
Saginaw, MI 48603 
Phone: 989-799-4850 
Email: chris@ussheetmetal.com 

 
James Strother 
SMACNA of Western PA 
153 Perry Highway, Suite 101 
Pittsburgh, PA 15229 
Phone: 412-301-0616 
Email: jstrother@smacnawpa.org 

 
Mark Terzigni 
SMACNA Southern California 
12070 Telegraph Road, Suite 350 
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 
Phone: 562-320-7671 
Email: mark@smacna-socal.org 

 
Cassie Todtenhagen 
Johns Manville 
8843 Seton Street 
Westminster, CO 80031 
Phone: 720-810-3893 
Email: cassie.todtenhagen@jm.com 

 
A. Scott Vidimos 
Jenny 
Vidimos, Inc. 
3858 Indiana Harbor Drive 
East Chicago, IN 46312 
Phone: 219-746-1957 
Email: scottv@vidimos.com 

 
Jason Watson 
SMACNA National 
4201 Lafayette Center Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Phone: 703-803-2981 
Email: jwatson@smacna.org 
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Rob Wenzel 
Amy 
Novak Heating & Air Conditioning 
820 N. 15th Ave 
Hiawatha, IA 52233 
Phone: 319-364-4626 
Email: robw@novakheating.com 

 
Kate Wierson 
Jeff 
Sheet Metal Contractors of Iowa 
1454 30th St, Suite 201 
West Des Moines, IA 50266 
Phone: 515-447-5611 
Email: kate@smciowa.com 

 
Dave Wingertsahn 
McKamish, Inc. 
50 55th Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15201 
Phone: 412-781-6262 
Email: davew@mckamish.com 

 
Nadine Witchel 
SMACNA National 
4201 Lafayette Center Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151 
Phone: 703-803-2980 
Email: nwitchel@smacna.org 

 
Deborah Wyandt 
Capital District SMACNA & Florida SMACNA 
1400 Loudoun Drive 
Haymarket, VA 20169 
Phone: 703-217-3295 
Email: deborah@dlee.consulting 

 
Trenton Yarbrough 
Titus 
605 Shiloh Road 
Plano, TX 75074 
Phone: 972-795-7276 
Email: tyarbrough@titus-hvac.com 

   

   

   

   


